

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

the same are true and correct, so help me God.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1308799

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:				API No. 15	5			
Name:				Spot Desc	ription:			
Address 1:					Sec 7	wp S.	R East West	
Address 2:					Feet from	North /	South Line of Section	
City: State: + Contact Person:				Feet from East / West Line of Section Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:				
Type of Well: (Check one)	Oil Well Gas Well	OG D&A Cathodi	ic	County:				
Water Supply Well	Other:	SWD Permit #:		-				
ENHR Permit #:	Gas Sto	rage Permit #:		Lease Name:				
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is well	l log attached? Yes	No	Date Well Completed: (Date) The plugging proposal was approved on: (Date)				
Producing Formation(s): List A	All (If needed attach another	sheet)					(KCC District Agent's Name)	
Depth to	o Top: Botto	m: T.D		•				
Depth to	o Top: Botto	m: T.D						
Depth to	o Top: Botto	m:T.D		Plugging C	completea:			
Show depth and thickness of	all water, oil and gas forma	ations.						
Oil, Gas or Water	r Records		Casing I	Record (Surfa	ace, Conductor & Prod	uction)		
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out	t	
cement or other plugs were u	sed, state the character of	same depth placed from (bot	ttom), to (top) for each	n plug set.			
Plugging Contractor License #	#:		Name: _					
Address 1:			Address	2:				
City:				State:		Zip:	+	
Phone: ()				-				
Name of Party Responsible for	or Plugging Fees:							
State of	County, _			, ss.				
	,				ployee of Operator or	05	or on above-described well,	
	(Print Name)			_ <u></u> Em	pioyee of Operator of	Operato	n on above-described Well,	

Submitted Electronically

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and

STATEMENT

Make copies For Sondra W.

ELMORE'S INC.

Box 87 - 776 HWY99 Sedan, KS 67361 Cell: (620) 249-2519

5-10-16

Eve: (620) 725-5538

\$14 in frim freld. had 4-5 bb of oil in hole

Customer Eagle Oi	1 (Brad L	inder)	
Address		7:	
City	State	ZIP	

Oty. Description Price Amount 3 k Pulling Mant 120,00 360,00 2 k Water Truck 2 h Cement Pamp 1 Baulk Tank (& Pice) 567 1" Tubin 1 Backhoe Pig Pit + Close 1 Cut off Casings + Dig Up Casing 100,00 35 SKS Cement Plug Lab Plug Lab Plug Lab Plug Lab Plug Lab Pan 1" Tubin To 562 Gel Tai 120.21 Hole Spotted 5 SKS Cement Pulled Up to 225 Cement Pulled Up to 225 Cement					
3 h-Pulling Mart 2 h-Water Truck 2 h-Cement Pump 1 Baulk Tank (Brice) 1 Backhoe Dig Pit + Close 1 Cutoff Casings + Dig Up Casing 100,00 420,00 1 Cutoff Casings + Dig Up Casing 100,00 420,00 35 SKS Cement 1 Plug Job 1 Tubin 1 Plug Job 1 Tubin	Otv.	Description	Price	Amour	nt
21-Water Truck 21. Cement Pump 110,00 220,00 1 Baulk Tank (Price) 85,00 42,50 567 1" Tubin 10 56,00 45,00 1 Backhoe PigPit + Clase 45,00 45,00 1 Cutoff Casias + Dig Up Casiag 100,00 420,00 35 SKS Cement 12,00 420,00 Plug Jab 414 42 1414 20 Ran 1" Tubin 10 567 6et Ta; 120,21 Hole Spotted 5 SKS Cement 8 1534,41 Pulled Up to 225 Cemented		Dn II	120,00	360,	
2 h. Cement Pump 110,00 220,00 1 Baulk Tank (12 Price) 85,00 42,50 567 I" Tubin .10 56,00 45,00 1 Backhoe Dig Pit & Clase 45,00 45,00 1 Cutoff Casings & Dig Up Cosing 100,00 100,00 35 SKS Cement 12.00 420.00 Plug Lob #14 4/2 1414 20 Pan I" Tubin To 567 601 Ta; 120,21 Hote Spotted 5 SKS Cement 8 1534,41 Pulled Up to 225 Cemented			85,00	170,	
1 Bauk Tank (Brice) 85,00 42,50 567 1" Tubin .10 56,00 1 Backhoe Dig Pit & Clase 45,00 45,00 1 Cutoff Casings & Dig Up Cosing 100,00 100,00 35 SKS Coment 12.00 420.00 Plug Lob #14 4/2 1414 20 Plug Lob #14 4/2 1414 20 Pan 1" Tubin To 567 601 Ta; 120,21 Hote Spotted 5 SKS Coment \$1534,4 Pulled Up to 225 Comented			110,00	220.	
567 1" Tubin 1 Backhoe PigPit + Close 1 Cutoff Casings + Dig Up Cosing 100,00 100,00 35 SKS Coment 12.00 420.00 Plug Jab #14 4/2 1414 20 Pan 1" Tubin To 567 Get Ta; 120.21 Hole Spotted 5 SKS Coment \$1534.41 Pulled Up to 225 Comented	d ho	1 // 0 \	85,00	42,	
1 Backhoe DigPit + Clase 45,0 43,00 100,00 1		Nau II	.10	5%:	
1 Cutoff Casias & Dig Up Casiag 100,00 100,00 35 SKS Cement 12,00 420.00 Plug Job #14 4/2 1414 20 Pan 1" Tubi- To 567 Get Ta; 120.21 Hole Spotted 5 SKS Cement \$1534.41 Pulled Up to 225 Cemented	567		45,00	4/5,	
35 SKS Cement 12.00 420.00 Plug Job #14 4/2 1414 20 Pan 1" Tubi- To 567 Get Ta; 120.21 Hole Spotted 5 SKS Coment \$1534.41 Pulled Up to 225 Cemented	_/_	1000 1000		100,	00
Plug Job #14 4/2 1414 20 Plug Job #14 4/2 1414 20 Ran I" Tubi- To 562 Gel Ta; 120.21 Hole Spotted 5 SKS Comment \$1534.41 Pulled Up to 225 Commented			-		00
Pan 1" Tubin To 562 Gel Ta; 120.21 Hote Spotted 5 SKS Comment \$1534,4, Pulled Up to 225 Cemented	35	01 7-1 \$14 4/2			20
Hote Spotted 5 SKS Coment \$ 1534,4, Fulled Up to 225 Cemented		1 /4 9 ADB	-	120	121
Pulled Up to 275 Cemented		han the second	1	1534	41
To Sunface With 30 SKS Pd 71755		Pulled Upto 225 Cement	ad .		
Pd 71755		To Sunface With 30 Sk	45		
		01 7/15	5		
		10			

Thank You – We appreciate your business!

Rec'd. by _____

TERMS: Account due upon receipt of services. A 11/2% Service Charge, which is an annual